Manufacturer's Suggest Retail Price |

www.riversidervs.net

Dealer:
Freedom RV
3735 E Irvington Rd
Tucson, AZ 85714

2019 Retro 177FK
Exterior: Pewter/Black
Interior: Gray

VIN # 59CCCI814KLO00140

Standard Features Include:
Roof A/C 10,000, Microwave
Cable TV Hookup, TV Antenna
AM/FM/DVD Stereo, Birch
Retro Style Dinette Seats
Checkered Flooring
Striped Bedspread, Mini Blinds
15" Whitewall Tires w/Painted Rims
Spare Tire, Front Stoneguard Window
4 Stab Jacks, Square Tube Bumper
USB Port - 12v, 15amp Solar Plugin
Flip Counter Extension, 10' Power Awning
Radiant Insulation, Birch Valance

Option: Power Tongue Jack
RVIA Seal

1.00

1.00
1.00

23,

WAL

186.00

109.00
90.00

23,186.00

109.00
90.00

Manufacturer's suggested retail price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep, and/or
options installed by the dealer. Riverside RV, Inc reserves the right to change prices or
specifications without notice or obligation.

Subtotal

Freight

TOTAL

23,384.00

1,425.00

24,809.00

Created by Eagle Business Management Sysiems




