Manufacturer's Suggest Retail Price 454



www.riversidervs.net

Dealer:

Freedom RV 3735 E Irvington Rd Tucson, AZ 85714

Ordered State	Description	Unit Price	Extended
1.00	2019 Retro 177FK Exterior: Pewter/Black Interior: Gray	23,186.00	23,186.00
1.00	Standard Features Include: Roof A/C 10,000, Microwave Cable TV Hookup, TV Antenna AM/FM/DVD Stereo, Birch Retro Style Dinette Seats Checkered Flooring Striped Bedspread, Mini Blinds 15" Whitewall Tires w/Painted Rims Spare Tire, Front Stoneguard Window 4 Stab Jacks, Square Tube Bumper USB Port - 12v, 15amp Solar Plugin Flip Counter Extension, 10' Power Awning Radiant Insulation, Birch Valance		
1.00	Option: Power Tongue Jack RVIA Seal	109.00	109.00 90.00
famifacturer's sugges	ted retail price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep, and/or	Subtotal	23,384.00
options installed by the dealer. Riverside RV, Inc reserves the right to change prices or specifications without notice or obligation.		Freight	1,425.00
		TOTAL	24,809.00

Created by Eagle Business Management Systems